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      YEAR      : Oct-2018 / Sep-2019

      FUND      : 101-GENERAL FUND                                                  PERIOD TO USE:  October   THRU October

      DEPT      : N/A                                                               ACCOUNTS: 1041            THRU 1041

  POST    DATE TRAN #   REFERENCE    PACKET======DESCRIPTION=======  VEND  INV/JE #          NOTE  =====AMOUNT====  ====BALANCE====

 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

      1041              WATER FUND

                                 B E G I N N I N G    B A L A N C E                                                           0.00

 

FUND: 102-WATER FUND

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

      1041              WATER FUND-FNB 2120

                                 B E G I N N I N G    B A L A N C E                                                      53,933.68

 

10/01/18 10/01 U02318 DEPOSIT               DRAFT POSTING                                                  2,762.60       56,696.28

10/01/18 10/01 B00539 Deposit 000000        BUDGETARY TRF W/F TO G/F        JE# 003820                    22,000.00CR     34,696.28

10/01/18 10/01 U02323 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                       10.69CR     34,685.59

10/01/18 10/01 U02323 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             21.38       34,706.97

10/01/18 10/01 U02324 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          3,226.11       37,933.08

10/01/18 10/01 U02325 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          3,914.90       41,847.98

10/01/18  1/14 B01193 Deposit 000000        CREDIT CARDS HIT OCTOBER        JE# 004283                     2,226.73       44,074.71

10/01/18  1/14 B01196 Deposit 000000        NSF ABBOTT WE REV PYMT IN OCT   JE# 004285                       441.19       44,515.90

10/02/18 10/02 U02328 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,601.66       47,117.56

10/02/18 10/02 B00558 Deposit 000000        BEAUTIY BRECK MONEY FRO W/F     JE# 003834                        69.00CR     47,048.56

10/02/18 10/02 U02329 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,112.37       49,160.93

10/03/18 10/02 B00547 Deposit 000000        W/F TO P/R 10-3-18              JE# 003826                    13,483.56CR     35,677.37

10/03/18 10/03 U02331 CHECK   013075        REFUND: SERRANO, LOUISA                                          105.97CR     35,571.40

10/03/18 10/03 U02331 CHECK   013076        REFUND: MANRIQUEZ, PEDRO                                          54.08CR     35,517.32

10/03/18 10/03 U02331 CHECK   013077        REFUND: HONEA, MELINDA                                           122.94CR     35,394.38

10/03/18 10/03 U02331 CHECK   013078        REFUND: STOWE, LISA                                               51.67CR     35,342.71

10/03/18 10/03 U02331 CHECK   013079        REFUND: BROOKS, TIFFANNY                                         118.94CR     35,223.77

10/03/18 10/03 B00563 Deposit 000000        M/D TO W/F REFUNDS              JE# 003835                     1,195.00       36,418.77

10/03/18 10/03 B00564 Deposit 000000        W/F TO G/F POSTAGE BK4-7 2ND    JE# 003836                        86.10CR     36,332.67

10/03/18 10/03 U02335 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,651.35       38,984.02

10/03/18 10/03 B00572 Deposit 000000        BOOTS/RINCON                    JE# 003844                        30.00       39,014.02

10/03/18 10/03 U02336 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          4,020.60       43,034.62

10/04/18 10/03 B00569 Deposit 000000        W/F TO P/R SUTA 3RD QTR         JE# 003841                       250.82CR     42,783.80

10/04/18 10/04 U02337 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                      307.50CR     42,476.30

10/04/18 10/04 U02338 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,962.59       44,438.89

10/04/18 10/04 U02339 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          3,116.35       47,555.24

10/05/18 10/05 U02345 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,904.62       50,459.86

10/05/18 10/05 U02346 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,634.53       53,094.39

10/08/18 10/08 U02347 DEPOSIT               DRAFT POSTING                                                  4,602.99       57,697.38

10/08/18 10/08 U02350 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,542.07       60,239.45

10/08/18 10/08 U02351 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,800.19       63,039.64

10/09/18 10/09 A13547 CHK: 013080           COB WATER FUND           0446                                      7.50CR     63,032.14

10/09/18 10/09 U02355 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          4,535.52       67,567.66

10/09/18 10/09 U02356 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          3,164.18       70,731.84

10/09/18 10/10 B00612 Deposit 000000        W/F TO G/F POSTAGE BK 8-10 2ND  JE# 003876                        60.90CR     70,670.94

10/10/18 10/10 B00610 Deposit 000000        BUDGETARY TRANSFER              JE# 003874                    12,000.00CR     58,670.94

10/10/18 10/10 U02358 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            872.68       59,543.62



       5-06-2020 10:14 AM                     HISTORY DETAIL LISTING                                PAGE:     2

      YEAR      : Oct-2018 / Sep-2019

      FUND      : 102-WATER FUND                                                    PERIOD TO USE:  October   THRU October

      DEPT      : N/A                                                               ACCOUNTS: 1041            THRU 1041

  POST    DATE TRAN #   REFERENCE    PACKET======DESCRIPTION=======  VEND  INV/JE #          NOTE  =====AMOUNT====  ====BALANCE====

 

10/10/18 10/10 C00604 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING 10/10/2018                                     22.75       59,566.37

10/10/18 10/10 U02359 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,162.00       60,728.37

10/10/18 10/10 B00620 Deposit 000000        W/F TO P/F FOR A/P 10-10-18     JE# 003884                    38,571.10CR     22,157.27

10/11/18 10/11 U02360 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,304.58       23,461.85

10/11/18 10/11 U02361 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,126.24       25,588.09

10/12/18 10/12 B00638 Deposit 000000        W/F TO G/F POSTAGE BK1-3        JE# 003901                       223.66CR     25,364.43

10/12/18 10/12 U02363 CHECK   013081        REFUND: WILD, STEVEN                                              70.95CR     25,293.48

10/12/18 10/12 U02364 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          3,181.26       28,474.74

10/12/18 10/12 U02365 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          5,833.23       34,307.97

10/15/18 10/15 U02366 DEPOSIT               DRAFT POSTING                                                  6,123.91       40,431.88

10/15/18 10/15 U02372 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          3,490.75       43,922.63

10/16/18 10/16 U02375 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                       33.55CR     43,889.08

10/16/18 10/16 U02381 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          7,912.63       51,801.71

10/16/18 10/16 U02382 CHECK   013082        REFUND: STOWE, LISA                                               67.27CR     51,734.44

10/16/18 10/16 U02385 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                       22.75CR     51,711.69

10/16/18 10/16 B00667 Deposit 000000        M/D TO W/F REFUNDS              JE# 003917                       305.00       52,016.69

10/16/18 10/16 B00668 Deposit 000000        W/F TO G/F POSTAGE BK 4-7 1ST   JE# 003918                       189.47CR     51,827.22

10/16/18 10/16 B00670 Deposit 000000        WF TO GF/BANK ADJ OF ERROR DEP  JE# 003920                       300.00CR     51,527.22

10/16/18 10/16 U02386 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          3,064.73       54,591.95

10/16/18 10/16 C00609 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING 10/16/2018                                      9.50       54,601.45

10/16/18 10/16 U02387 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,254.72       56,856.17

10/16/18 10/16 B00672 Deposit 000000        WF TO GF FOR C/C SUBT WRG DEP   JE# 003922                         9.50CR     56,846.67

10/16/18 10/16 B00674 Deposit 000000        GF TO WF C/C SUBT WRONG FUND    JE# 003924                       400.00       57,246.67

10/17/18 10/15 B00660 Deposit 000000        W/F TO P/R 10-17-18             JE# 003910                    12,987.85CR     44,258.82

10/17/18 10/17 B00677 Deposit 000000        W/F TO G/F POSTAGE BK11-14 2ND  JE# 003925                        55.30CR     44,203.52

10/17/18 10/17 B00678 Deposit 000000        W/F TO G/F BUDGET TRF           JE# 003926                    25,000.00CR     19,203.52

10/17/18 10/17 A13748 CHK: 013083           STEPHENS MEMORIAL HOSPIT 1659                                     45.00CR     19,158.52

10/17/18 10/17 U02396 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,542.02       20,700.54

10/17/18 10/17 U02397 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,949.33       23,649.87

10/18/18 10/18 U02402 CHECK   013084        REFUND: HODGES, THOMAS                                            35.05CR     23,614.82

10/18/18 10/18 U02402 CHECK   013085        REFUND: RITTER, CHRISTENNA                                         6.63CR     23,608.19

10/18/18 10/18 U02402 CHECK   013086        REFUND: PARKS, NATASHIA                                           56.10CR     23,552.09

10/18/18 10/18 B00682 Deposit 000000        MD TO WF METER DEP REFUNDS      JE# 003928                       485.00       24,037.09

10/18/18 10/18 B00684 Deposit 000000        TRF G/F TO W/F E/C DEP SUBTRAC  JE# 003930                        40.00       24,077.09

10/18/18 10/18 U02403 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,434.15       25,511.24

10/18/18 10/18 U02404 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,229.83       27,741.07

10/19/18 10/19 B00689 Deposit 000000        PYMT FOR CURB STOP & BOX REPAR  JE# 003932                       303.13       28,044.20

10/19/18 10/19 U02407 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                       34.63CR     28,009.57

10/19/18 10/19 U02410 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,061.50       30,071.07

10/19/18 10/19 U02411 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          5,159.41       35,230.48

10/22/18 10/22 B00698 Deposit 000000        W/F TO G/F POSTAGE BK 8-10      JE# 003938                       184.10CR     35,046.38

10/22/18 10/22 B00703 Deposit 000000        W/F TO G/F BUDGETARY TRF        JE# 003942                    10,000.00CR     25,046.38

10/22/18 10/22 U02414 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,954.44       27,000.82

10/22/18 10/22 B00708 Deposit 000000        W/F TO P/F FOR AP               JE# 003947                    12,807.38CR     14,193.44

10/23/18 10/23 U02415 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          7,607.53       21,800.97

10/23/18 10/23 U02417 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,238.76       23,039.73

10/23/18 10/24 U02419 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            988.38       24,028.11
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      1041              WATER FUND-FNB 2120               * ( CONTINUED ) *

 

10/24/18 10/24 U02418 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                       35.48CR     23,992.63

10/24/18 10/24 U02420 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            877.88       24,870.51

10/24/18 10/24 A13882 CHK: 013087           AQUA-METRIC SALES CO.    0114                                  2,700.00CR     22,170.51

10/24/18 10/24 U02421 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,436.17       23,606.68

10/24/18 10/24 U02422 DEPOSIT               DRAFT POSTING                                                     85.66       23,692.34

10/25/18 10/25 U02424 CHECK   013088        REFUND: RODGERS, ANDREW                                           85.77CR     23,606.57

10/25/18 10/25 U02424 CHECK   013089        REFUND: FORREST, RANDAL                                          100.18CR     23,506.39

10/25/18 10/25 B00722 Deposit 000000        W/F TO P/F FOR AP 10-22-18      JE# 003957                     6,632.39CR     16,874.00

10/25/18 10/25 C00617 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING 10/25/2018                                     22.75       16,896.75

10/25/18 10/25 U02427 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,173.99       19,070.74

10/25/18 10/25 U02429 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,835.78       20,906.52

10/25/18 10/29 B00739 Deposit 000000        M/D TO W/F METER DEP REFUNDS    JE# 003963                       430.00       21,336.52

10/26/18 10/26 U02430 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                       43.85CR     21,292.67

10/26/18 10/26 A13885 CHK: 013090           COB WATER FUND           0446                                      7.50CR     21,285.17

10/26/18 10/26 U02435 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          3,935.04       25,220.21

10/26/18 10/26 C00619 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING 10/26/2018                                     60.00       25,280.21

10/26/18 10/26 U02437 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,754.34       27,034.55

10/29/18 10/29 C00620 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING 10/29/2018                                     22.75       27,057.30

10/29/18 10/29 U02442 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,080.63       29,137.93

10/29/18 10/29 U02443 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          3,730.11       32,868.04

10/29/18 10/30 B00742 Deposit 000000        W/F TO G/F BUDGETARY TRF        JE# 003966                    22,000.00CR     10,868.04

10/30/18 10/30 U02445 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                         12,925.80       23,793.84

10/30/18 10/30 B00745 Deposit 000000        W/F TO G/F POSTAGE BK11-14      JE# 003969                       192.27CR     23,601.57

10/30/18 10/30 U02447 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,004.31       24,605.88

10/30/18 10/30 U02448 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,224.29       25,830.17

10/31/18 10/30 B00752 Deposit 000000        W/F TO P/R                      JE# 003975                    13,116.76CR     12,713.41

10/31/18 10/31 U02452 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,445.21       14,158.62

10/31/18 10/31 U02453 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            908.97       15,067.59

10/31/18  1/14 B01194 Deposit 000000        OUTSTANDING CREDIT CARDS        JE# 004284                     2,659.80CR     12,407.79

10/31/18  1/14 B01197 I       000000        INTEREST INCOME                 JE# 004286                         6.54       12,414.33

10/31/18  1/14 B01198 M       000000        to balance oct bank state.-dl   JE# 004287                     1,064.03CR     11,350.30

*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-              000 ERRORS IN THIS REPORT!     *-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*

                                        ** REPORT TOTALS **      --- DEBITS ---         --- CREDITS ---

                                  BEGINNING BALANCES:                 53,933.68                  0.00

                                  REPORTED ACTIVITY:                 155,484.61            198,067.99CR

                                  ENDING BALANCES:                   209,418.29            198,067.99CR

                                  TOTAL FUND ENDING BALANCE:          11,350.30
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                                                            *** GRAND TOTALS ***

                                                                 --- DEBITS ---         --- CREDITS ---

                                  BEGINNING BALANCES:                 53,933.68                  0.00

                                  REPORTED ACTIVITY:                 155,484.61            198,067.99CR

                                  ENDING BALANCES:                   209,418.29            198,067.99CR

                                  GRAND TOTAL ENDING BALANCE:         11,350.30
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                                                         SELECTION CRITERIA

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HISTORY YEAR:       2018

FISCAL YEAR:        October / September

FUND:               All

PERIOD TO USE:      October    THRU October

TRANSACTIONS: BOTH

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ACCOUNT SELECTION

ACCOUNT RANGE: 1041            THRU 1041

DEPARTMENT RANGE: - THRU -

ACTIVE FUNDS ONLY:              NO

ACTIVE ACCOUNT ONLY:            NO

INCLUDE RESTRICTED ACCOUNTS:    NO

DIGIT SELECTION:

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

PRINT OPTIONS                   DETAIL

OMIT ACCOUNTS WITH NO ACTIVITY: NO

PRINT ENCUMBRANCES:             NO

PRINT VENDOR NAME:              NO

PRINT PROJECTS:                 NO

PRINT JOURNAL ENTRY NOTES:      NO

PRINT MONTHLY TOTALS:           NO

PRINT GRAND TOTALS:             YES

PRINT: INVOICE #

PAGE BREAK BY: NONE

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

*** END OF REPORT ***


